
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Benjamin Tasker Middle

BUS 371
07:22 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

07:23 AM PENNSBURY DR AND PATRIOT LA

07:28 AM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

07:34 AM 17402 Central Ave @Driveway

07:48 AM Queen Anne Rd & Stan Fey Dr @ Driveway

07:50 AM Prospect Dr & Queen Anne Rd

07:51 AM Queen Anne Rd & Queen Marie Ct

07:58 AM 809 Bay Water Way

08:08 AM Claggett Landing Rd

08:32 AM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

08:35 AM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

08:39 AM 3809 CRAIN HWY NE

BUS 372
07:19 AM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

07:21 AM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

07:23 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

07:25 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

07:27 AM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

07:34 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

BUS 374
07:38 AM OLD COLLINGTON RD AND HOLIDAY LA

07:42 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

BUS 376
07:34 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

07:36 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DOLPHIN WAY

07:41 AM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

07:48 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

07:53 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR

07:55 AM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr

07:59 AM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

08:04 AM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd

08:09 AM 4905 Church Rd

BUS 378
07:13 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

07:22 AM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr

07:30 AM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

07:35 AM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

07:37 AM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 2 of 8

07:42 AM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct

07:44 AM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr

07:45 AM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

07:48 AM Ovalstone Ln & Overbrook Ln

07:52 AM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr

07:56 AM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

07:59 AM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

08:01 AM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

08:03 AM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

08:05 AM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

BUS 379
07:26 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

07:33 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

07:35 AM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

07:37 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

07:43 AM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

07:49 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

07:55 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

08:05 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

08:17 AM United Ln & Urbana Ln

08:19 AM Lake Meadows Dr & Spring Meadows Dr

08:23 AM Linden Ln & Long Ridge Ln

08:25 AM Long Ridge Ln & Lyle Ln

08:27 AM Lerner Pl & Liana Pl

BUS 380
07:25 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

07:27 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

07:36 AM Federal Hill Ct & Old Mitchellville Rd

07:38 AM 1401 Crain Hwy @ POINTER RIDGE DR TRAFFIC LIGHT

07:42 AM 16703 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

07:43 AM 16709 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

07:49 AM 17301 Queen Anne Bridge Rd @Mailboxes

07:54 AM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

07:56 AM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

08:00 AM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

BUS 381
07:52 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

07:55 AM 5209 Church Rd

BUS 388
07:21 AM Needlewood Ln & Nemeth Ln

07:22 AM Nottinghill Dr & New Coach Ln (SE)

07:23 AM Northview Dr & Easton Dr (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 3 of 8

07:27 AM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

07:29 AM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

07:32 AM NIGHTHAWK LA AND NEW HAVEN DR

07:36 AM Health Center Dr @The Apartments

BUS 390
07:36 AM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

07:40 AM Danbury Dr & Danfield Dr

07:43 AM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

07:48 AM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peartree Dr (NE)

07:50 AM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

07:59 AM Church Rd & Kings Isle Ct

BUS 394
07:59 AM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

08:00 AM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

08:04 AM Endicott Dr & Enfield Chase Ct

BUS 395
07:43 AM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

07:48 AM Pensive Ln & Presswick Ln

08:01 AM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

BUS 396
07:17 AM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl

07:18 AM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

07:19 AM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

07:21 AM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

BUS 398
07:57 AM Mitchellville Rd @ Lake Village

08:00 AM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Ln

BUS 399
07:58 AM N Platte Dr & Nestor Ct

07:59 AM N Nemo Ct & Nemo Ct

08:01 AM Neman Ct & Neman Dr & Nomad Ct W & Nomad Dr

08:05 AM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

08:06 AM English Oaks Ave & Holiday Ln @office

BUS 401
07:58 AM Edgehill Rd & Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

07:59 AM EAGLES NEST DR AND EAGLES NEST DR

08:02 AM EXCALIBUR RD & ESSINGTON CT

08:04 AM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd

BUS 413
07:35 AM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 4 of 8

07:37 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

07:38 AM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

07:56 AM 3637 ELDER OAKS BLVD @ ENTRANCE

08:01 AM Haskell Ln & Holiday Ln

08:02 AM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

08:04 AM Ensleigh Ln & Ensleign Ln

BUS 414
07:50 AM Old Stage Rd & Pleasant View Dr

07:56 AM Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct (SE)

07:59 AM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

08:02 AM 5048 CHURCH RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

BUS K13
07:26 AM 6709 Homestake Dr

07:29 AM 12611 Bright Valley Ct

07:36 AM 8020 Quill Point Dr

07:45 AM 8513 Triple Crown Rd

07:50 AM 12803 5th St

08:08 AM 12428 Melling Ln

08:11 AM 3512 Moylan Dr

BUS K62
07:23 AM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

07:36 AM 14906 Dunleigh Dr

07:44 AM 225 SUMMIT POINT BLVD

07:51 AM 16014 Partell Ct

07:58 AM 3505 ELLEN CT

08:01 AM 15422 Empress Way

08:08 AM 12204 Foxhill Ln

08:09 AM 12210 Foxhill Ln

08:14 AM 3002 Savoy Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 5 of 8

Benjamin Tasker Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 371
03:23 PM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

03:24 PM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

03:32 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

03:40 PM 809 Bay Water Way

03:47 PM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

03:52 PM 17402 Central Ave @Driveway

04:03 PM Queen Anne Rd & Stan Fey Dr @Driveway

04:06 PM Prospect Dr & Queen Anne Rd

04:10 PM Claggett Landing Rd & Claggett Landing Rd

04:29 PM 0 Unknown

04:31 PM PENNSBURY DR AND PATRIOT LA

BUS 372
03:40 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

03:46 PM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

03:51 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

03:54 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

03:55 PM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

03:57 PM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

BUS 374
03:47 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

03:49 PM OLD COLLINGTON RD AND HOLIDAY LA

BUS 375
03:45 PM 5048 CHURCH RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

03:50 PM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

03:53 PM Old Stage Rd & Pleasant View Dr

03:55 PM Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct (SE)

BUS 378
03:31 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

03:35 PM 6119 HIGHBRIDGE RD @Celebree

03:37 PM Gradys Walk & Grason Ln

03:40 PM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

03:43 PM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

03:48 PM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

03:53 PM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

03:55 PM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr

04:00 PM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct

04:02 PM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr

04:03 PM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 6 of 8

04:06 PM Ovalstone Ln & Overbrook Ln

04:10 PM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

04:13 PM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

04:15 PM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr

BUS 379
03:25 PM Lerner Pl & Liana Pl

03:26 PM Long Ridge Ln & Lyle Ln

03:28 PM Linden Ln & Long Ridge Ln

03:31 PM Lake Meadows Dr & Spring Meadows Dr

03:34 PM United Ln & Urbana Ln

03:47 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

03:55 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

03:56 PM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

03:59 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

04:05 PM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

04:10 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

04:17 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

04:27 PM Albatross Ct & Oystercatcher Ln

04:37 PM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr

04:42 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 380
04:07 PM Federal Hill Ct & Old Mitchellville Rd

04:09 PM 1401 Crain Hwy @ POINTER RIDGE DR TRAFFIC LIGHT

04:14 PM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

04:17 PM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

04:20 PM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

04:24 PM 16703 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

04:25 PM 16709 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

04:32 PM 17301  Queen Anne Bridge Rd  @ Mailboxes

04:43 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

04:46 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

04:49 PM 3809 CRAIN HWY NE

BUS 381
03:31 PM 5209 Church Rd

03:39 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

BUS 388
03:29 PM Health Center Dr @The Apartments

03:33 PM NIGHTHAWK LA AND NEW HAVEN DR

03:37 PM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

03:41 PM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

03:47 PM Nottinghill Dr & New Coach Ln (SE)

03:50 PM Needlewood Ln & Nemeth Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 7 of 8

BUS 394
03:29 PM Endicott Dr & Enfield Chase Ct

03:32 PM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

03:35 PM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

BUS 395
03:36 PM Pensive Ln & Presswick Ln

03:39 PM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

BUS 396
03:31 PM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

03:33 PM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

03:34 PM Arden Forest Ln & Mount Oak Rd

03:35 PM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

03:37 PM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl

BUS 398
03:30 PM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Ln

03:35 PM Mitchellville Rd @ Lake Village

BUS 399
03:29 PM English Oaks Ave & Holiday Ln @office

03:31 PM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

03:35 PM Neman Ct & Neman Dr & Nomad Ct W & Nomad Dr

03:37 PM N Nemo Ct & Nemo Ct

03:39 PM N Platte Dr & Nestor Ct

03:42 PM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

BUS 401
03:30 PM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd

03:31 PM EXCALIBUR RD & ESSINGTON CT

03:35 PM EAGLES NEST DR AND EAGLES NEST DR

03:39 PM Edgehill Rd & Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

BUS 408
03:34 PM Church Rd & Kings Isle Ct

03:45 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

03:47 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peartree Dr (NE)

03:51 PM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

03:55 PM Danbury Dr & Danfield Dr

03:59 PM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

BUS 413
03:28 PM Ensleigh Ln & Ensleign Ln

03:32 PM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

03:33 PM Haskell Ln & Holiday Ln

03:36 PM 3637 ELDER OAKS BLVD @ ENTRANCE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:13:34 AM Page 8 of 8

03:55 PM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

03:57 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

03:59 PM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

BUS 424
03:36 PM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd

03:40 PM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

03:44 PM 4905 Church Rd

03:50 PM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr

03:52 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR

03:57 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

04:04 PM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

04:08 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DOLPHIN WAY

04:10 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT


